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Percentage Distribution of visitors by Region - Emirate of Dubai

Title
Western Europe
GCC
Suoth Asia
MENA
North Asia and South- East Asia
Russia, CIS, EE (Eastern Europe)
Americas
Africa

Australasia

Source : Department of Tourism & Commerce Marketing

2022

Second Quarter / Sl gl
22%
22%
16%
12%
4%
11%
7%
5%

1%

oldl
dapsll Lgyol
ol Goledl Gudae Jos
Lol iz
Lt s8] Jlosg bwol ol dibaio
bl B gizg Jlod Joo
a8 Lgyols dlaiunll Josll dlys Liaws
OliSas03l
Lyl

Loy eol

Sl Gaguuilly dliwedl 85513 Haunnll



	Sheet1

